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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD USA
MAZDA
MAZDA

1003914
1012464
1023587
1101042
96FB18198AC
96FB18198AF
96FB18198AG
1E0028012
1E0028012A

OEM Cross Reference

LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
SWAG

MEYLE
MEYLE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
QUINTON HAZELL
FIRST LINE
TRW

TRW
MONROE

2199801
2199801
50540013
7141020000
7141020000
9511

9511
EMR6009
FSM5120
JSB134
JSB134
MK126
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